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1 Ross ASHMAN 70 20 25 25 2 1 0

2 Samuel MUNSON 56 14 16 20 20 0 2 1

3 Aleisha LAYTON 42 28 14 13 16 13 0 0 1

4 Liam WOOD 41 29 1 25 16 1 0 1

5 Jodie FIELDHOUSE 35 35 6 11 13 11 0 0 0

6 Liam WALKER 31 39 4 10 11 10 0 0 0

7 Anthony DOMMETT 26 44 5 9 9 8 0 0 0

7 Tony PARKER 26 44 0 7 10 9 0 0 0

9 Daniel PEARSON 8 62 18 8 0 0 0

10 Max KIMMINGS 6 64 2 6 0 0 0

11 0 70 6 0 0 0

12 0 70 0 0 0 0

13 0 70 0 0 0 0

14 0 70 0 0 0 0

15 0 70 0 0 0 0

NG Road Racing Club Championships 2026

JCR Motorsports Sportbike / Supertwins

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 3
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